

**Court No. - 43**

**Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1223 of 1987**

**Appellant :- Brij Mohan And Other**

**Respondent :- State Of U.P.**

**Hon'ble Pankaj Naqvi,J.**

**Hon'ble Krishna Pratap Singh,J.**

Await report.

List in the week commencing **10.9.2018.**

**Order Date :- 10.7.2018**

N.S.Rathour